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l. Curicular Aspects

Il. Teaching-knming and Eoalustiqn

IIl. Rcsearch, Cotsultanry and Extmsion

N. Inlrastntcture and kafli\9 Resources

V. Student SuWort and Prcgtession

W. Gooeflaflce, kadershiP B M^nagement

W. Imtooations anl Best Pnctices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

220

950

L70

200

220

180

170

Total xzz, = lfiX) i19,*"rt=^o

lr1lsti''rtional CGPA =

Graik =

2770

7000
t11

>w,

. Fii dFir F- *itl.ff.d frn Od& I' :t--
Fit rt. ir t>-t d!--r-or*A-gEa

3!1-:t5! ib -r. loia LI- r-o (b f !t4-
aal- Z5O .|*! Fd41l1-la * C !*







tefiliictrte
This is to certW thdt

ATHAWALE COLLEGE OF
SOCIAL WORK BHANDARA

S?ATION rROAIlj BHAITIDARA' ![AGP[IR'
naAnffisHTRA -&l-90,4, IilDIA'

Has been fottnd in complinnce with requirement of
Quality lfianagement System

ISO 9OO1i2O15
Fo'r lTte Following Seope:,

*PROVIDING COI'RSE'& TRANIWNG OF PROFESSION$I SOCIAL
WORK CO.URSE LIKEIBS]W, MSW, PHD IN'SOCIAT"'.WoRIT,

HIGHER LEARNING A!$S RESEARCH CENTRE AND BA5,8994{'
MA IN ENCLTSN,AilTD MCOM FROM YCMOU NA$HIK.':.

Certificate,Nii :

Original Certifibate Date :

Issue Date r :

Dcpiry Date- :

QMS,IOe2O2O / r+78

27e-Jarlrlgu-y -2Q?l

27th-,Jas:rttaW. 2A2L,

26th- Janruary -2O24

International Standards Certification
Of[ce: Gebirgsjaegerstrasse 29, Kirchdorf In Tirol, 6382, Austria

To checl thir eertificatc stetus visit
http: / / euroulals.org.ut/ chcck-ccrti6cd'org.pbp

Iatcrnatioad Sterdards Ccrtificetion (lSCl accrcditing b5r "Euro ItIf Thi! Ccrtificrtion nenlirs
the propcrty of 'ISC' to tbom it uurt bc returncd or ttque.t.




